
Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1107 ATHALLAH RAMDHAN SOEWANDI BHUMI PHALA ROLLER SPORT TEMANGGUNG 41'29
2 1738 MUHAMMAD FADHIL BIRU MULYA SSC ROLLERBLADE SURABAYA 41'47
3 1233 MUHAMMAD GIBRAN PUTRA PRASETIA FUNSKATE INLINE SKATE CLUB JAKARTA 42'09

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1937 MAY ANNAYA PORSEROSI GRESIK 39'90
2 1741 KANAYA PUTRI TRIONO SSC ROLLERBLADE SURABAYA 40'25
3 1077 FRIDA PUTRI ALIYA BASIC 40'65

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1498 ZHILLAN DHIWA HANDOKO PATI KRC 36'07
2 1350 DZAKI AKMAL GHANI M KROOS KUDUS 37'47
3 1496 DHORIEF FADGHOM ZUCHRY PATI KRC 37'70

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1499 SALMA SAUSAN FIRDAUSI PATI KRC 36'59
2 1942 NURMA DEVI NOVITASARI PORSEROSI GRESIK 37'77
3 1418 AZZAHRA INTAN MAHARANI MATARAM INLINE SKATE 39'12

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1623 AWANG PRANA PRADIPTA ROGLISS SOLO 33'92
2 1503 GENICO RIDHO SAKTI PANGESTU PATI KRC 34'29
3 1140 ZIILAAN KAMAL ANANDYAN SYAHREZA BOSKRESERO 34'61

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1621 ANGGELA MERICI ANGGUN H ROGLISS SOLO 33'48
2 1373 DHESIKA RISTIANINGRUM MAGELANG KRC 35'92
3 1372 FARZANA KAYLA RAMADHANI MAGELANG KRC 36'09

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1033 DANUARTA ARFANDI SAKIR ARDIANZ RACING TERNATE 34'27
2 1945 REYVANO ARZA ATHAILAH PORSEROSI GRESIK 34'41
3 1090 YUSUF FAALIH HAKIM BASIC 34'59

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1393 LOLINA ENDAH PRASTIWI MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG )
2 1031 NURUL NAZWA ARDIANZ RACING TERNATE
3 1716 FRANSISCA REGYTHA ERYANTHY SERAYU INLINE CRUISER BANJARNEGARA

HEAD REFEREE : BAYU BIMANTARA 

PIALA WALIKOTA SOLO IV 

 STANDARD 300M A PUTRI

 STANDARD 300M B PUTRA

 STANDARD 300M B PUTRI

 STANDARD 300M C PUTRA

 STANDARD 300M C PUTRI

 STANDARD 300M D PUTRA

 STANDARD 300M D PUTRI

 STANDARD 300M A PUTRA



Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1381 MUHAMMAD RAFFA ARDIANSYAH MAHENDRA MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 1'00'88
2 1940 RAEHAN ALZENA PORSEROSI GRESIK 1'01'33
3 1739 AUDRIC XAVIER RICHARDO SSC ROLLERBLADE SURABAYA 1'03'00

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1937 MAY ANNAYA PORSEROSI GRESIK 1'05'05
2 1741 KANAYA PUTRI TRIONO SSC ROLLERBLADE SURABAYA 1'05'83
3 1429 PUTRI LUTHFIANA AZZAHRA MATARAM INLINE SKATE 1'06'98

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1386 MUHAMMAD RIDHO MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 57'62
2 1350 DZAKI AKMAL GHANI DZAKI AKMAL GHANI 1'00'62
3 1048 ZAKI AL FITRAH B BLADES 1'00'83

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1499 SALMA SAUSAN FIRDAUSI PATI KRC 57'97
2 1942 NURMA DEVI NOVITASARI PORSEROSI GRESIK 59'62
3 1494 KHANSA NAILAH PATI KRC 1'00'36

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1389 HAIDAR FIRMAN SEPTIONO MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 54'79
2 1623 AWANG PRANA PRADIPTA ROGLISS SOLO 45'96
3 1140 ZIILAAN KAMAL ANANDYAN SYAHREZA BOSKRESERO 55'31

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1621 ANGGELA MERICI ANGGUN H ROGLISS SOLO 48'20
2 1373 DHESIKA RISTIANINGRUM MAGELANG KRC 48'60
3 1502 AUDINA OKTA RACHMADANI PATI KRC 49'56

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1502 AUDINA OKTA RACHMADANI PATI KRC 55'51
2 1754 YOGA FIRMANSYAH SSC ROLLERBLADE SURABAYA 56'00
3 1945 REYVANO ARZA ATHAILAH PORSEROSI GRESIK 56'55

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1394 LOLITA ENDAH PRASIWI MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 53'86
2 1031 NURUL NAZWA ARDIANZ RACING TERNATE 55'79
3 1948 SITI NURHALIZAH PORSEROSI GRESIK 56'01

 STANDARD 500M C PUTRI

 STANDARD 500M D PUTRA

 STANDARD 500M D PUTRI

HEAD REFEREE : BAYU BIMANTARA 

PIALA WALIKOTA SOLO IV 
 STANDARD 500M A PUTRA

 STANDARD 500M A PUTRI

 STANDARD 500M B PUTRA

 STANDARD 500M B PUTRI

 STANDARD 500M C PUTRA



Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1381 MUHAMMAD RAFFA ARDIANSYAH MAHENDRA MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 2'09'04
2 1739 AUDRIC XAVIER RICHARDO SSC ROLLERBLADE SURABAYA 2'09'23
3 1940 RAEHAN ALZENA PORSEROSI GRESIK 2'10'95

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1363 NAFEEZA LAMARCH DREINEED NADIESHAK MAGELANG KRC 3'06'40
2 1383 MAULIDYA ULRICA TAUFIQ MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 3'07'29
3 1492 ANA AMALIA PATI KRC 3'09'35

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1386 MUHAMMAD RIDHO MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 2'03'66
2 1496 DHORIEF FADGHOM ZUCHRY PATI KRC 2'06'20
3 1048 ZAKI AL FITRAH B BLADES 2'07'88

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1387 NABILA NASWA MARCELIA MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 2'07'56
2 1365 BUNGA ANINDYA KUSUMA WARDANI MAGELANG KRC 2'11'88
3 1710 ZACHRA RAMADANI SERAYU INLINE CRUISER BANJARNEGARA 2'12'33

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1220 BIMA FAHRYZA FEBRIAN H. FASTER INLINE SKATE SIDOARJO 1'59'61
2 1389 HAIDAR FIRMAN SEPTIONO MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 1'59'80
3 1630 MAFTUH DIDA HUTAMA ROGLISS SOLO 2'02'50

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1627 INTAN SALSABILA GITA A ROGLISS SOLO 2'00'60
2 1502 AUDINA OKTA RACHMADANI PATI KRC 2'01'72
3 1390 RARA AYU NAMIRA AIDHI ADHANA MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 2'02'77

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1754 YOGA FIRMANSYAH SSC ROLLERBLADE SURABAYA 2'16'55
2 1507 AKNA DEVARA SATYA PRADANA PATI KRC 2'16'81
3 1024 RIDWAN MAULANA ALANIS 2'17'01

Rank BIB Name Club Time 
1 1394 LOLITA ENDAH PRASIWI MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 1'59'32
2 1393 LOLINA ENDAH PRASTIWI MALANG INLINE SKATE ( MILS MALANG ) 1'59'55
3 1948 SITI NURHALIZAH PORSEROSI GRESIK 2'05'06

 STANDARD 1000M C PUTRI

 STANDARD 1000M D PUTRA

 STANDARD 1000M D PUTRI

HEAD REFEREE : BAYU BIMANTARA 

PIALA WALIKOTA SOLO IV 
 STANDARD 1000M A PUTRA

 STANDARD 1000M A PUTRI

 STANDARD 1000M B PUTRA

 STANDARD 1000M B PUTRI

 STANDARD 1000M C PUTRA


